EFFICIENT, PRODUCTIVE
HIGH-HORSEPOWER TRACTORS
ECOBlue™ Hi-eSCR TIER 4B SOLUTION   |   PRECISION LAND MANAGEMENT   |   T7 SERIES   |   GENESIS® T8 SERIES   |   T9 SERIES
Respecting our environment
New Holland is committed to providing our customers with ingenious solutions that make agriculture more efficient,
while respecting the environment. This is consistent with New Holland’s Clean Energy Leader position. We pioneered the
use of biodiesel in agricultural machinery back in 2006, and we are currently looking at the most advanced technologies.
New Holland is constantly exploring ways to reach zero engine emissions.

Power Command™ full powershift or
Auto Command™ CVT transmission
• SuperSteer™ Front Axle
• High-Visibility Horizon™ Cab
• SideWinder™ II Armrest
•  Available fully integrated, factory-fitted
front 3-point hitch and PTO T7 Series Tier 4A
Model PTO HP Rated Power Max Power
with EPM
T7.170 100 125 171
T7.185 115 140 188
T7.200 130 155 203
T7.210 140 165 212
T7.220 135 167 218
T7.235 150 185 234
T7.250 165 200 250
T7.260 180 215 260
T7.270 195 228 269
T7 Series Tier 4B
Model PTO HP Rated Power Max Power
with EPM
T7.175 110 140 175
T7.190 120 150 190
T7.210 135 165 210
T7.230 150 180 230
T7.245 170 200 245
T7.260 190 220 260
T7.270 210 240 270
GENESIS® T8 SERIES TRACTORS
Now, everything is possible.
Power, fuel efficiency, stability and maneuverability are all rolled into this one-of-a-kind tractor line. There’s no
need to compromise when you own a GENESIS® T8 Series tractor. The GENESIS T8 is the best choice for farmers

IN
G
G
EN
ES
IS
®
 T
8
SE
R
IE
S
GENESIS T8 Series Tier 4A
Model PTO HP Rated Engine EPM HP
T8.275 195 235 275
T8.300 215 256 300
T8.330 240 284 330
T8.360 265 311 360
T8.390 290 339 390
T8.420 305 367 420
GENESIS T8 Series Tier 4B
Model PTO HP Rated Engine EPM HP
T8.320 205 250 320
T8.350 235 280 351
T8.380 265 311 382
T8.410 290 340 409
T8.435 315 380 435
T9 SERIES TRACTORS
Command the power of up to
682 horses in ultimate comfort.
Extreme levels of engine and hydraulic power are housed in a chassis to